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Russell Kennedy
Lawyers

Russell Kennedy's experienced team consists of lawyers that know your sector. Many of our lawyers are
Accredited Specialists, and have also been acknowledged by Best Lawyers lists as the best in their field.

Julian Peters lan Pridgeon

Special Counsel Special Counsel

+61 2 8987 0000 +61 39609 1520

jpeters@rk.com.au ipridgeon@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin Connect with me on Linkedin

With his proad experience in property Iaw, Juliah lan is a Special Counsel in the Government, Planning
Peters brings a wealth of knowledge to his role in ... and Environment practice. He is a Law Institute ...
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Rose Raniolo

Special Counsel

+61 38602 7244
Rraniolo@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

Michael Tsiavlis
Special Counsel

+61 38602 7214
mtsiavlis@rk.com.au

Rose has practiced extensively in WorkCover and
Insurance for over 30 years, acting for defendants. ...

FAN
snas 1)

Michael is an experienced litigation and regulatory
lawyer. Michael advises government departments, ...
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Mandi Xu

Special Counsel

+61 2 8987 0025
mxu@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

Mandi is a Special Counsel in Russell Kennedy's
Workplace Relations, Employment and Safety team
base ...
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Claire Alexander

Senior Associate
+61 38637 9478
calexander@rk.com.au

Claire acts on behalf of various government clients
and statutory authorities. Claire specialises in ...

M
s 1)

Rana Awada

Senior Associate

Michael Bragg

Senior Associate
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+61 28987 0000
rawada@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

+61 39609 1662
mbragg@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

Rana was admitted into practice in 2012 and has
been practicing as a solicitor in the area of family ...
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Audrey Capasso

Senior Associate

+61 3 8640 2305
acapasso@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

Michael practices primarily in the areas of
construction and infrastructure focusing on “front
end” ...
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Ben Dabscheck

Senior Associate

+61 28987 0013
Bdabscheck@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

Audrey is a Senior Associate in the Insurance &
Compensation team. She commenced at Russell
Kennedy ...
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Ben is a Senior Associate in the Disputes Resolution
team with broad experience in general commercia ...
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Aisling Denham

Senior Associate

(03) 9609 1641
adenham@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

Taryn Ellerington

Senior Associate

+61 28987 0051
tellerington@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin
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Aisling joined Russell Kennedy from the Victorian
Government Solicitor’s Office (VGSO). Aisling ...
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Elizabeth Flanagan

Senior Associate

+61 39609 1524
eflanagan@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

Elizabeth is located in our Government, Planning and
Environment group working predominantly for Loc ...
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Felicity Iredale

Senior Associate

+61 38602 7254
firedale@rk.com.au

Connect with me on Linkedin

With over 17 years practising in the law profession,
Taryn is an experienced private client lawyer w ...
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Stephanie Francis
Senior Associate
+61 3 8637 9463
sfrancis@rk.com.au
Connect with me on Linkedin

After working as a graduate trainee across each of
Russell Kennedy's practice groups, Stephanie comm
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Felicity works broadly across the commercial sector
and advises both private clients and those in th ...

Learn more
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Our Firm

International
Leadership Team
Awards

Community

Diversity and inclusion

Russell Kennedy Women’s Network

Available positions
Law Graduates
Seasonal Clerkship Program

Paralegal Pathway Program
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